Texas Windstorm Ins Association
AAL by Line of Business by County

Data as of 11/30/2022

Residential
Aransas
Brazoria
Calhoun
Cameron
Chambers
Galveston
Harris
Jefferson
Kenedy
Kleberg
Matagorda
Nueces
Refugio
San Patricio
Willacy
Total

Commercial
Aransas
Brazoria
Calhoun
Cameron
Chambers
Galveston
Harris
Jefferson
Kenedy
Kleberg
Matagorda
Nueces
Refugio

San Patricio
Willacy
Total

RQE_v21_HU_LT
4,659,298
20,225,266
3,605,286
3,231,371
3,163,714
59,526,500
4,108,699
18,033,611
5,592
204,937
3,429,435
19,301,804
171,821
3,857,318
175,141
143,699,795

RQE_v21_HU_LT
1,063,257
1,266,110

457,366
3,466,591
170,707
15,757,646
569,770
1,788,184
1,050
29,084
370,879
6,815,633
42,205
287,656
47,627
32,133,764

RQE_v21_SCS
252,181
2,489,901
139,530
98,081
400,130
3,933,293
296,005
1,946,183
1,388
40,724
278,616
1,180,025
19,530
267,986
6,410
11,349,982

RQE_v21_SCS
295,942
439,447

14,239
205,841
16,002
1,551,400
33,963
125,950
107

6,546
26,658
2,933,543
5,517
22,874
13,534
5,691,563
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